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Consolidated Comments for B21-21 - 26037 Woodbine Ave.

Circulated To: Department/Agency Date Received Response:
Geoff Harrison <gharrison@georgina.ca> Tax & Revenue November 11, 2022 No comment/concern.
 Zaidun Alganabi <zalganabi@georgina.ca> Engineering November 22, 2022 No comment/concern.
 Michael Iampietro <miampietro@georgina.ca> Engineering November 22, 2022 No comment/concern.

 Laura Taylor <ltaylor@georgina.ca> Operations & Infrastructure
 Dan Buttineau <dbuttineau@georgina.ca> Community Services
 Devin Dillabough <ddillabough@georgina.ca> Building November 22, 2022 No comment/concern.

 Mike Hutchinson <mhutchinson@georgina.ca> Municipal Law

 Rachel Dillabough <rdillabough@georgina.ca> Clerks Division

 Mamata Baykar <mbaykar@georgina.ca> Clerks Division
 Ron Jenkins <rjenkins@georgina.ca> Georgina Fire Department
 Kailee Houter <khouter@georgina.ca> Georgina Fire Department November 16, 2022 No comment/concern.
 Henry Radder <hradder@georgina.ca> Building Inspector
 Sean Columbus (scolumbus@georgina.ca) Karyn 
Stone <kstone@georgina.ca>

Economic Development November 15, 2022 No comment/concern.

 Karyn McAlpine-Tran, <karyn.mcalpine-
tran@ycdsb.ca>

York Catholic District School Board November 9, 2022 No comment/concern.

 Alex Locantore, (Alex.locantore@mpac.ca) MPAC
 Bell Canada, (circulations@mmm.ca) Bell Canada
Susan Cluff, 
<susan.cluff@canadapost.postescanada.ca>

Canada Post

 Dennis De Rango, 
(landuseplanning@hydroone.com)

Hydro One

 Enbridge Gas Inc., 
(MunicipalPlanning@enbridge.com)

Enbridge Gas

 Gilbert Luk, (gilbert.luk@yrdsb.ca) York Region District School Board
 Hydro One Networls Inc., 
<CentralFBCplanning@HydroOne.Com>

Hydro One

 Jennifer Gotlieb, (5775@yrp.ca) York Regional Police
Liam Munnoch, <L.Munnoch@lsrca.on.ca> Lake Simcoe Region Conservation Authority

 Lily Apa, (lily.apa@rci.rogers.com) Rogers November 9, 2022 No comment/concern.
 Ministry of Municipal Affairs & Housing, 
(msoc.admin@ontario.ca)

Ministry of Municipal Affairs & Housing

Colin Mulrenin, (Colin.Mulrenin@ontario.ca) Ministry of Transportation

 Ontario Power Generation, 
(Executivevp.lawanddevelopment@opg.com)

Ontario Power Generation

Peter Green, (pgreen@southlakeregional.org) Southlake Regional Health Centre

 York Region - Community Planning & 
Development Services, 
(developmentservices@york.ca)

York Region November 24, 2022 No comment/concern.

Shan Tennyson (satenneyson@georgina.ca) Policy Planning November 9, 2022 No comment/concern.
Lisa Hnatiw (lhantiw@georgina.ca) Legislative Services November 8, 2022 No comment/concern.
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